
Cashman Stahler Group 10 Year Breakdown

Year Project
Actual Bid 

Amount
Change Order 

Yes/No Final Cost

2016

North Boone Middle School 
Roofing Replacement - 
Weatherguard (Base Bid, 
Alternate Bids 1 & 2) $319,600.00 No $315,697.00

2017

Manchester Elementary School 
Window Replacement - 
Carmichael Construction $89,480.00 No $83,480.06

2018

Poplar Grove Elementary Life 
Skills Restroom - Schmeling 
Construction $88,339.00 No $72,309.64

2018
Capron Elementary School Roof 
Replacement - Weatherguard $238,400.00 No $227,400.00

2019

Manchester Elementary School 
Roof Replacement - Sterling 
Roofing $154,250.00 No $144,447.00

2021
Bus Parking Lot Improvements - 
Stenstrom Construction Group $550,742.00 Yes $528,554.00

2021
230 N. Wooster, Capron 
Demolition - N-Trak Group $21,700.00 No $19,547.50

2022 Univents - Trane Co-op No $292,190.00

2022

Capron Elementary School Site 
Improvements -Stenstrom (Base 
Bid and all Alternate Bids) $1,405,518.00 Yes $1,448,929.95

2022/2023

HVAC Phase I - Hartwig 
Mechanical (Base Bid, Alternate 
Bids 1,2,& 3) $1,172,500.00 Yes $1,215,312.50

2023

HVAC Phase II - Ceroni 
Construction Company - Base 
Bid $811,975.00 No

Final payment 
has not yet been 

made

2023

HVAC Phase II - Ceroni 
Construction Company - 
Alternate One Condenser Units $123,900.00 No

Final payment 
has not yet been 

made

2024 HVAC Phase I - Ceroni Start Up $24,560.00 No

Final payment 
has not yet been 

made

2024

North Boone High School Life 
Skills Restroom - Ringland-
Johnson Inc. $185,500.00 No

FInal payment 
has not yet been 

made


